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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

60 210 Total Team
21 60 9 NIERVA Jennifer
12 25 1 ROBLES Princess Anne
16 192 Total Team
14 128 4 NABOR Jasmine
27 97 Total Team
12 25 9 NIERVA Jennifer

8 33 10 GALANG Victonara

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

76 203 Total Team
20 38 7 TEMPIATURA Jellie
11 22 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
20 214 Total Team
12 98 17 SAET Relea Ferina
26 89 Total Team

7 26 23 BARBON Baby Love

Best Scorer 13 58 16 CARANDANG Czarina18 63 8 PONTILLAS Aiza

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 227 Total Team
10 29 16 CARANDANG Czarina
10 38 22 GASTON Pauline Marie

8 88 Total Team
3 19 16 CARANDANG Czarina
2 9 23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya
6 95 Total Team
4 29 4 NABOR Jasmine
1 12 2 MARANO Abigail

34 Total Team
95 410 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

70 250 Total Team
16 41 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
15 63 15 PABLO Myla
10 81 Total Team

3 11 15 PABLO Myla
2 5 20 SABETE Jonah
4 105 Total Team
3 17 10 VAN SICKLE Brooke
1 7 13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

21 Total Team
105 436 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ROBLES Princess Anne

2 MARANO Abigail

4 NABOR Jasmine

6 SAMONTE Julia

9 NIERVA JenniferL

10 GALANG Victonara

11 BICAR Alina Joyce

12 DAPOL Mary Rhose

15 VERDEFLOR Ma. Joahna KarenL

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

21 NUNAG Anngela

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

   
    
    

L L L L L

    
   


L L

    
 

    
   

8
9

10

4

13

12
5

Coach:
Assistant:

MIGUEL Norman
REYES Emilio Jr

PGA • PETRO GAZZ ANGELS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

5 DACORON Mary Joy

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

10 VAN SICKLE Brooke Makena

13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

14 MORENTE Michelle Kathereen

15 PABLO Myla

16 MUSA Ranya

17 SAET Relea Ferina

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

23 BARBON Baby LoveL

    
   

L L L L L

    
 
    
   
   
    
  

    
    
    
L L L L L

7

18

10
7
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18
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11
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Coach:
Assistant:

TSUZURABARA Koji
ESQUIBEL Brian

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & VELARDE Fernando (NR)

PGA
CTC 2

3 20
25

20
25

25
23

25
15

15
7

105
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:34 0:30 0:31 0:29 0:16 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

38 2,3721/21/2025

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 18:31 End: 21:05 Total: 2:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


